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Position

Match Game Match Game Match Game Match Game Match Game

Surrey

Essex

Hampshire

Hertfordshire

Suffolk

Kent

Middlesex

Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Cumulative Points

2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3.5 10 13.5 3

4

2.5

4 4

5

3 4.5

4

0

0

4

4

2

2

3

1

2

2.5

3.5

3

2.5

6

5

0.5

1

2.5

1

2

1

4

1

4

1

0

2

1

2

4

3

2.5

2.5 2

0

0

6

3 2

2

3

3.5

2.5

1 2

0

2

4

0

2 3

3 9

8

2

3

1

3

13

11

15

14.5

4

1

7

9

7

4

12.5

14.5 4

6

14.5

11.5

5.5

6.5

               CUMULATIVE POINTS TABLE

COUNTY

The winning team is the team with the most match points                                                                                                                                  

Game points are used to decide a tie for first place between counties with the same number of match points

Berks,Bucks & Oxon

Sussex

2

1

8

9


